200 East Santa Clara Street

Clty of San José San José, CA 95113

SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1370, Version: 1

Actions Related to the Change Order No. 2 for 8391-Norman Y. Mineta International Infrastructure for
the Zero Emission Buses Project.

(a) Approve an increase to the contingency for the 8391-Norman Y. Mineta International Infrastructure for
the Zero Emission Buses project in the amount of $60,000, for a total contingency amount of $122,505.

(b) Approve Contract Change Order No. 2 with Rodan Builders, Inc. in the amount of $33,628.49.

CEQA: Determination of Consistency with the Norman Y. Mineta San José International Airport Master Plan
Update Project Final Environmental Impact Report (EIR) (Resolution No. 67380), and Final Supplemental EIR,
(Resolution No. 71451), and Addenda thereto, File No. PP16-113. (Public Works/Airport)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

